MEMORANDUM
TO:		Lectors
FROM:     	Maria Noto
DATE:	      	August 25, 2022
SUBJECT:	September & October Schedule  
 *****************************************************************************************
Welcome our new lector, Cheryl Blackwell & Welcome back Terry Blackwell
  
Saturday, Sept. 3, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Katherine Anouna                 
Sunday, Sept. 4, 2022
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour 
10:00 a.m. - Joan Weiss 
  5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick     
 
Saturday, Sept. 10, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Terry Blackwell    
 Sunday, Sept. 11, 2022
  8:00 a.m.-  Alicia Barbieto    
10:00 a.m.-  Chinyere Obi         
  5:00 p.m.-  Juliet Hobson            

Saturday, Sept. 17, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass -  Lawrence Terlizzese      
Sunday, Sept. 18, 2022
  8:00 a.m. -  Katherine Anouna  
10:00 a.m. -  Joan Hoskins             
  5:00 p.m. -  Percy Latar      

 Saturday, Sept. 24, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Cheryl Blackwell  
 Sunday, Sept. 25, 2022
   8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour       
 10:00 a.m. - Joan Weiss         
   5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick    

							








October  


Saturday, Oct. 1, 2022- 5:00 p.m. - Vigil Mass – Terry Blackwell
Sunday, Oct. 2, 2022 
  8:00 a.m  - Alicia Barbieto 
10:00 a.m. - Humbelina O’Brien                
  5:00 p.m. - Juliet Hobson     
     
Saturday, Oct. 8, 2022 - 5:00p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese              
Sunday, Oct. 9, 2022
  8:00 a.m.-  Katherine Anouna           
10:00 a.m. - Chinyere Obi                                 
  5:00 p.m. - Percy Latar   
 
Saturday, Oct. 15, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Cheryl Blackwell       
Sunday, Oct. 16, 2022 
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour 
10:00 a.m. - Joan Hoskins 
  5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick  

 Saturday, Oct. 22, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass -Joan Hoskins
 Sunday, Oct. 23, 2022 
  8:00 a.m.-  Alicia Barbieto  
10:00 a.m -  Joan Weiss          
  5:00 p.m.-  Juliet Hobson     

Saturday, Oct. 29 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - Vigil Mass  - Terry Blackwell      
 Sunday, Oct. 30, 2022
  8:00 a.m.-  Katherine Anouna      
10:00 a.m  - Chinyere Obi   
  5:00 p.m.-  Percy Latar   
  
